

February Asian Inspired Menu 2026

	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	2 General Tso Chicken (755)
Vegetable 
Rice (85)
Dinner Roll (240)
Fruit (5)
	3 Teriyaki 
Beef (620)
Brown Rice (25)
Carrots (65)
Dinner Roll (240)
Fruit (5)
	4 Honey Garlic Meatballs (640)
Noodles (10)
Broccoli (15)
Dinner Roll (240)
Fruit (5)
	5 Turkey&Green Beans (680) 
Rice (5)
Dinner Roll(240)
Fruit (5)
	6 Tofu (450)
Gochujang Vegetables (25)
Rice (5)
Dinner Roll(240)
Fruit (5)

	Cal
	Carb
	Na
	Cal
720
	Carb
100
	Na
1080
	Cal
815
	Carb
125
	Na
1030
	Cal
770
	Carb
105
	Na
1055
	Cal
660
	Carb
111
	Na
860

	760
	120
	1210
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9 Chili Garlic Chicken & Bok Choy (730)
Fried Rice (115)
Dinner Roll (240)
Fruit (5)
	10 Basil Beef w/Scallions (640)
Rice (5)
Vegetables (25)
Dinner Roll (240)
Fruit (5)

	11 Five-Spiced Pork & 
Mushrooms (560)
Lo Mein (135)
Pineapple (5)
Coleslaw (15)
Dinner Roll (240)
	12 Coconut Curry Shrimp w/Peppers & Onions (600) 
Brown Rice (25)
Vegetables (25)
Dinner Roll (240)
Fruit (5)
	13 Tofu Fried Rice (505)
Vegetables (25)
Dinner Roll(240)
Fruit (5)

	Cal
795
	Carb
125
	Na
1215
	Cal
815
	Carb
100
	Na
1040
	Cal
920
	Carb
110
	Na
1110
	Cal
845
	Carb
110
	Na
1020
	Cal
715
	Carb
90
	Na
900

	16 

No Meals Served
President’s Day



	17 Beef, Peppers & Snap Peas (305)
Rice (5)
Dinner Roll (240)
Pineapple (5)
	18 Cold: Sesame Garlic Tofu (465)
Noodles (305)
Garden Salad (35)
Dinner Roll (240)
Fruit (5)
	19 Chicken Dumplings (350)
Fried Rice (115)
Veg Blend (105)
Dinner Roll(240)
Fruit (5)
	20 Szechuan Shrimp & Green Beans (1025)
Coconut Rice(80)
Dinner Roll(240)
Fruit (5)

	
	Cal
695
	Carb
100
	Na
680
	Cal
710
	Carb
105
	Na
1175
	Cal
680
	Carb
115
	Na
945
	Cal
910
	Carb
120
	Na
1475

	23 Garlic Beef with Peppers & Onions (770)
Brown Rice (25)
Dinner Roll (240)
Fruit (5)
	24 BBQ 
Pork (710)
Sweet Potato (55)
Vegetables (25)
Dinner Roll (240)
Fruit (5)
	25 Sweet & Sour Chicken (500)
Rice (5)
Broccoli (5)
Dinner Roll (240)
Fruit (5)
	26 Chicken Wings (115)
Yucca (15)
Green Beans (5)
Dinner Roll(240)
Fruit (5)
	27 Chili Lime Fish (400)
Rice (5)
Vegetables (25)
Dinner Roll(240)
Fruit (5)

	Cal
775
	Carb
115
	Na
1165
	Cal
780
	Carb
115
	Na
1160
	Cal
725
	Carb
100
	Na
890
	Cal
790
	Carb
140
	Na
505
	Cal
800
	Carb
115
	Na
805



Totals include entrée, sides, dessert, fruit, bread, milk & margarine.
Sodium (Na) noted in parentheses next to each item.
Nutrition Questions? Contact Leigh @ 978-651-3023 or lhartwell@agespan.org
Menu Subject to Change Without Notice
To Cancel Meals Please Call 978-686-1422 at least 24 Hours Before Service
A $2.00 confidential donation is suggested per meal. Donation letters mailed monthly.


[image: ]



image1.emf

